From:

A&J Prestige Mobile Detailing

145 Tomlinson Road

Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006
ajprestigemobiledetailing@gmail.com

To:
Ken
kendbenton@gmail.com

Qty Service

1 Basic Detail
In and out wash plus engine wipe down free

Invoice Number
Invoice Date

Total Due

Rate/Price Adjust

$120.00 0.00%

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

Invoice

INV-0068

September 4,
2025

$0.00

Sub Total

$120.00

$120.00
$7.20
-$127.20

$0.00

A& Prestige Mobile Detailing requires a 50% deposit for all detailing packages. This deposit is non-refundable.
Your deposit amount will be subtracted from your total bill at the end of your service. If you need to reschedule
your appointment, your deposit will be held and applied towards your future service. If we have to cancel your

appointment for whatever reason, your deposit will be refunded to you.

Thanks for choosing A&J Prestige Mobile Detailing | trndzllc@gmail.com
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