



Invoice

From:

A&J Prestige Mobile Detailing
145 Tomlinson Road
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006
ajprestigemobiledetailing@gmail.com

Invoice Number	INV-0068
Invoice Date	September 4, 2025
Total Due	\$0.00

To:

Ken
kendbenton@gmail.com

Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Basic Detail In and out wash plus engine wipe down free	\$120.00	0.00%	\$120.00

Sub Total	\$120.00
Tax	\$7.20
Paid	-\$127.20
Total Due	\$0.00

A&J Prestige Mobile Detailing requires a 50% deposit for all detailing packages. This deposit is non-refundable. Your deposit amount will be subtracted from your total bill at the end of your service. If you need to reschedule your appointment, your deposit will be held and applied towards your future service. If we have to cancel your appointment for whatever reason, your deposit will be refunded to you.